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Child Care Access Means Parents in School (CCAMPIS) Program State Assignment List




	State
	Program Specialist
	Telephone
	E-Mail Address

	AL
	Erik Jones
	(202) 453-5598
	Erik.Jones@ed.gov

	AR
	Lauren Williams
	(202) 453-5613
	LaurenM.Williams@ed.gov

	AZ
	Shalita Steele
	(202) 453-6143
	Shalita.Steele@ed.gov

	CA
	Harold Wells
	(202) 453-6131
	Harold.Wells@ed.gov

	CO
	Harold Wells
	(202) 453-6131
	Harold.Wells@ed.gov

	CT
	Shalita Steele
	(202) 453-6143
	Shalita.Steele@ed.gov

	DC
	Andre Swann
	(202) 453-6361
	Andre.Swann@ed.gov

	FL
	Allysia Mompoint
	(202) 453-5774
	Allysia.Mompoint@ed.gov

	GA
	Andre Swann
	(202) 453-6361
	Andre.Swann@ed.gov

	HI
	Candace Lee
	(202) 453-6991
	Candace.Lee@ed.gov

	IA
	Candace Lee
	(202) 453-6991
	Candace.Lee@ed.gov

	ID
	Jaslynn Laurence
	(202) 453-7612
	Jaslynn.Laurence@ed.gov

	IL
	Mose Cartier
	(202) 453-7373
	Mose.Cartier@ed.gov

	IN
	Harold Wells
	(202) 453-6131
	Harold.Wells@ed.gov

	KS
	Jaslynn Laurence
	(202) 453-7612
	Jaslynn.Laurence@ed.gov

	KY
	Candace Lee
	(202) 453-6991
	Candace.Lee@ed.gov

	LA
	Harold Wells
	(202) 453-6131
	Harold.Wells@ed.gov

	MA
	Harold Wells
	(202) 453-6131
	Harold.Wells@ed.gov

	ME
	Lavelle Wright
	(202) 453-7739
	Lavelle.Wright@ed.gov

	MD
	Andre Swann
	(202) 453-6361
	Andre.Swann@ed.gov

	MI
	Harold Wells
	(202) 453-6131
	Harold.Wells@ed.gov

	MN
	Candace Lee
	(202) 453-6991
	Candace.Lee@ed.gov

	MO
	Jaslynn Laurence
	(202) 453-7612
	Jaslynn.Laurence@ed.gov

	MS
	Shalita Steele
	(202) 453-6143
	Shalita.Steele@ed.gov

	MT
	Andre Swann
	(202) 453-6361
	Andre.Swann@ed.gov

	NC
	Lavelle Wright
	(202) 453-7739
	Lavelle.Wright@ed.gov

	NE
	Candace Lee
	(202) 453-6991
	Candace.Lee@ed.gov

	NJ
	Jaslynn Laurence
	(202) 453-7612
	Jaslynn.Laurence@ed.gov

	NM
	Lauren Williams
	(202) 453-5613
	LaurenM.Williams@ed.gov

	NV
	Harold Wells
	(202) 453-6131
	Harold.Wells@ed.gov

	NY
	Candace Lee
	(202) 453-6991
	Candace.Lee@ed.gov

	OH
	Harold Wells
	(202) 453-6131
	Harold.Wells@ed.gov

	OK
	Mose Cartier
	(202) 453-7373
	Mose.Cartier@ed.gov

	OR
	Allysia Mompoint
	(202) 453-5774
	Allysia.Mompoint@ed.gov

	PA
	Erik Jones
	(202) 453-5598
	Erik.Jones@ed.gov



	State
	Program Specialist
	Telephone
	E-Mail Address

	PR
	Shalita Steele
	(202) 453-6143
	Shalita.Steele@ed.gov

	SC
	Jaslynn Laurence
	(202) 453-7612
	Jaslynn.Laurence@ed.gov

	TN
	Lauren Williams
	(202) 453-5613
	LaurenM.Williams@ed.gov

	TX
	Lavelle Wright
	(202) 453-7739
	Lavelle.Wright@ed.gov

	UT
	Andre Swann
	(202) 453-6361
	Andre.Swann@ed.gov

	VA
	Mose Cartier
	(202) 453-7373
	Mose.Cartier@ed.gov

	WA
	Erik Jones
	(202) 453-5598
	Erik.Jones@ed.gov

	WV
	Andre Swann
	(202) 453-6361
	Andre.Swann@ed.gov

	WI
	Lauren Williams
	(202) 453-5613
	LaurenM.Williams@ed.gov
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